
Los Angeles / Long Beach
03/22/2024 Shift 3

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 1 of 3

0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

2

Working

0

To Finish

13

In Port

3

New

3

Back

0

Cut

6

Total

11

Idle

1

Anchor/

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

3 3 0 6 355 0

APM

FENIX

SSA

SSAT

TOTAL

TRA 

YUSEN

No Orders

MAERSK ALTAIR

EVER LAUREL

HYUNDAI EARTH

CMA CGM CHRISTOPHE COLOM

COSCO TAICANG

JANET MARIE

WAN HAI 363

MAHIMAHI

MSC PALOMA

MSC KANOKO

MAERSK ALGOL

YM WELCOME

SAN DIEGO BRIDGE

NYK LAURA

Idle

Idle

Wrkng

Idle

Idle

Idle-Finished

Idle

Idle-Finished

Idle

Idle

Idle

Wrkng

Idle

En Route

03/18/2024 23:55

03/20/2024 01:20

03/22/2024 00:30

03/22/2024 11:46

03/20/2024 10:00

03/21/2024 12:49

03/22/2024 10:10

03/21/2024 18:35

03/16/2024 22:44

03/18/2024 22:49

03/20/2024 00:35

03/16/2024 22:57

03/21/2024 00:20

03/19/2024 00:00

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

51

28

14

7

25

9

4

9

50

31

24

86

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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